
These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.  

BID RESULTS 
 

IFB  
10-0156 Re-Grade of Landscape 

Wednesday, September 22, 2010 

 

Vendor Grand Total  

No Bids 

 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/�


These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.  

BID RESULTS 
 

IFB  
10-0154 Air Compressors  

Wednesday, September 22, 2010 

 

Vendor Total Bid 

1. Filtomore Technologies LLC $70,509.00 

$1,055.00 Freight FOB Destination 

2. Chicago United Industries LTD $74,428.06 

3. Harris Equipment Corp $74,899.00 

 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/�


These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.  

BID RESULTS 
 

IFB  
10-0063 Uninterruptible Power Source (UPS)  

Purchase, Replacement, Installation 
Monday, September 20, 2010 

 

Vendor Grand Total  

1. Quality Power Solution $612,026.00 

2. Alert IT Solutions Inc. $630,393.00 

3. SEPS, Inc. $675,770.80 

4. Storage Battery Systems, Inc. $743,407.80 

5. Aldridge Electric, Inc. $863,167.10 

6. Divane Bros, Electric Co. $897,855.00 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/�


These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical 
errors.  

BID RESULTS (*Revised) 
 

IFB 
10-0063 Uninterruptible Power Source (UPS) Purchase, 

Replacement, Installation 
Monday, September 20, 2010 

 
Vendor Grand Total 

1. SEPS Inc.(Alternate) $607,271.00 

2. Quality Power Solutions (Alternate) $612,026.00 

3. Alert IT Solutions Inc. $630,393.00 

4. SEPS Inc. $675,770.80 

5. Quality Power Solutions $737,398.00 

6. Storage Battery Systems $743,407.80 

7. Aldridge Electric, Inc. $863,167.10 

8. Divane Bros. Electric Co. $897,855.00 

 
 
This bid tabulation has been revised to reflect Alternate Bid Submissions that were included 
with Bidders’ proposals after the Department of Procurements’ fully executed Administrative 
Review. 
 
 
 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 



These bid results are as read at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and correction of mathematical errors.  

BID RESULTS 
IFB 

10-0076R Electrical Repairs and Rebuilding  

of 

Starters and Alternators  

Wednesday, September 8, 2010 

Vendor Name Grand Total Bid 

1. Davco Automotive Products, Inc. $43,650.00 

2. Sluiter Auto Electric Inc. $50,195.00 

3. All Products Automotive, Inc. $ 64,271.52 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway 
Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/�


PROPOSALS RESULTS 
RFP 

10-0151 Transition Management and Performance Audit 
Wednesday, September 8, 2010 

Vendor 

1. Altran Control Solutions 

2. CGN  & Associates Inc. 

3. Clerestory Consulting LLC 

4. Crowe Horwath 

5. LarsonAllen 

6. Matrix Consulting Group 

7. Solomon Edwards Group LLC 

8. The PFM Group/Public Financial Management, Inc. 

9. Transtech Management Inc 

10. Transforming Solutions, Inc.(TSI) 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/�


PROPOSALS RESULTS 
RFP 

10-0001 Transponder Fulfillment 
Wednesday, September 8, 2010 

Vendor 

1. IGOR 

2. Inktel Direct 

3. Marketing Alternatives 

4. TransCore 

 

The Illinois State Toll Highway Authority 
2700 Ogden Avenue 
Downers Grove, Illinois 60515-1703 
630/241-6800 
630/241-6100 Fax 
630/241-6898 TTY 
1-800-TOLL-FYI Road Conditions 
www.illinoistollway.com 

http://www.illinoistollway.com/�



